Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Mobile No. Gende 12th Seat

Offered
Status

Final Merit In
Weight Courses
age

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year
on Cat

Father Name Categor Weight

age

r y

1 1 UC25257117738257
2 2 UP24258285369182
3 3 UC25258631981484
4 4 UP25254922516992
5 5 UP25251251792195
6 6 UP25251175733428
7 7 UC25257766919213
8 8 UP25254484337589
9 9 UC25253552873379
10 10 UC25251569599562
11 11 UC25255448385876

KANUSH
GUPTA

Amanveer
Kaur

vasudha
chanda

Khushpreet
Kaur

Anamika
Shahi

Priti Kumari

AMRITDEEP
KAUR

Harleen Kaur

Palvi

Ripandeep
Kaur

Japleen

VISHAL
BANSAL

Randhir
Singh

Lovely
Hardeep
Singh

Naresh Shahi

Shatrudhan
sahu

HARJIT
SINGH

Satnaam
Singh

Basti Ram

Manjeet
Singh

XXXXXXXX

7347430574

7696467504

9888833106

7973049496

8054737033

8289039837

9781914087

8872703973

7696880367

9888403897

9781804609

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

SC/ST

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC/ST

General

General

egory
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

94.00

92.80

94.60

94.40

93.80

95.80

92.60

91.20

88.60

89.80

87.40

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

6.00

100.00

98.80

98.60

98.40

97.80

97.80

96.60

95.20

94.60

93.80

93.40

B COM
Morning,
BCA
Morning

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

Ra
nk

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

Registration Id

UP25253529263111

UP24254619729639

UP25251678593843

UC24253594366857

U025259471985344

UC25253419643751

UP25252341161698
UP25253596812616

UP25257271381763

UC25253598274572

UP25255556921818

UP25251737975283

Dhillon

KHANIKA
ABROL

Mehakpreet
Kaur

Ritika

Jaismeen
kaur

Mehakpreet
Kaur

Harbaksh
Kaur Grewal

Gurneet Kaur
Satinder Kaur

Prabhleen
Kaur

Harseerat
Kaur
Ahluwalia

Payal
Shelly

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Father Name

ASHOK
KUMAR

Mangat Singh

Vijay Kumar
Surjit singh
Satwinder
Singh

Sukhvir Singh
Grewal

Harjit Singh
Manijit Singh

Kamaljeet
Singh

Kiranijit Singh

Arun Kumar

Raj Kumar

Mobile No.

8083500079

9530738773

6283298940

9464914294

7814166544

6280893221

8146027090
9814104285

8968347012

9501023592

7973901240

9855000324

Gende
.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor

y

General

General

SC/ST

General

General

General

General
BC/OBC

General

General

BC/OBC

General

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2025

2024

2025

2024

2025

2025

2025
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

12th

89.40

87.00

88.80

88.40

88.25

86.00

84.00
85.20

86.80

86.40

86.00

86.00

Weight
age

4.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

8.00
6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Final Merit In
Weight Courses
age

93.40

93.00

92.80

92.40

92.25

92.00

92.00
91.20

90.80

90.40

90.00

90.00

Seat
Offered
Status

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ra
nk

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Registration Id

UC25259239475668

UP25255134665569

UP25255154778197

UC25258264291167

UP25254938134544

UP25256782517669

UP25257752388884

UC25258159985979

UP25251574474712

UP25253846332494

UC25254229411937

UP25256625482616

Parneet kaur

Jasmeen

Prabhjot kaur

Gurleen Kaur

MEHAKPRE
ET KAUR

JAISMEEN
KAUR

Aditi
tARANJOT
KAUR
BHUMIKA
ARNEET
KAUR

MUSKAN
MANDAIR

GEETA

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Father Name

Kamalpreet
singh

Gurmeet
Singh

Baljinder
Singh

Lakhvir Singh

NIRBHAI
SINGH

DEVINDER
SINGH

Jatinder
Kumar

NIRMAL
SINGH

PARDEEP
KUMAR

GURPREET
SINGH

ABDUL
RAHIMAN

NAGENDAR

Mobile No.

9814175133

8427483759

9876950480

9877499833

9914894219

9814764622

8054431077

9056070284

7837642581

8264290058

9915200126

9815293422

Gende
.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor

y

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

General

General

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

12th

85.00

85.00

82.80

84.20

83.40

81.60

81.20

78.40

77.20

79.00

78.80

78.40

Weight
age

4.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Final Merit In
Weight Courses
age

89.00

89.00

88.80

88.20

87.40

85.60

85.20

84.40

83.20

83.00

82.80

82.40

Seat
Offered
Status

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Ra
nk

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Registration Id

UP25257338812764

U025259466425593

UC25251244269977

UP25255891782647

UC25257419915725

UC25257656878173

UC25254185188749

UC24254184362914

UP25257689496847

UP25257126871613

KUMARI

Muskan

Ishmeet Kaur

RAMANJOT
KAUR
BOPARAI

Prabhjot Kaur
manjot kaur

Vanshika
Panesar

GURLEEN
KAUR

Arshdeep
Kaur

Jashanpreet
Kaur

Kanchan
Kumari

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Father Name Mobile No.

PASWAN

Ramesh
Kumar

Satnam
Singh

HARJINDER
SINGH
BOPARAI

Gurteg Singh

jaswinder
singh
Bhupinder
Singh
Panesar

GURPREET
SINGH
Balbir Singh

Daljit Singh

Dinesh Rai

9914757767

9646700913

7973662201

9517983966

9463407319

7889064877

9915700845

7814821796

9855547947

6283493665

Gende
.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor

y

BC/OBC

General

General

General

BC/OBC

General

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

12th

78.00

79.75

77.60

77.20

75.20

74.80

75.80

74.60

78.60

74.00

Weight
age

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

4.00

Final Merit In

Weight Courses

age

82.00

81.75

81.60

81.20

81.20

80.80

79.80

78.60

78.60

78.00

Seat
Offered
Status

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Ra
nk

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Registration Id

UP25253519185312

UP25252895266516

UP25257556659644

UP25257459823741

UC25257191758448

UC25258791868519

UP25257334584829

UP25253641747888

UP25252666887622

UP24256434554513

UC25252225738256

UC25251826368616

Jasleen Kaur
Sidhu

MANJOT
KAUR

Gurjot Kaur

HIMANI
VERMA

Arshdeep
Kaur

Chhavi

Parneetkaur

MEHAK

Mehakpreet
Kaur

NEHA
KUMARI

Jasmeen
Kaur

Navpreet
Kaur

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Father Name

Kuldeep
Singh

GURDEV
SINGH

Gurjant Singh
VATANDEEP

Amrik Singh
Vijay Kumar
Chawla

Lakhvir Singh

DINESH
KUMAR

Pardeep
Singh

RAJ KISHOR
SINGH

Parmijit singh

Bikramjeet
Singh

Mobile No.

7652885355

9988327861

8437317954

9592389572

9041211213

6284454146

9524600087

9815933477

9815193022

7889106153

9478103033

9417958299

Gende
.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor

y

General

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

General

General

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

General

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2025

2025

12th

72.80

72.80

74.60

72.20

71.60

71.00

68.60
70.60

69.80

72.60

66.40

67.00

Weight
age

4.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

6.00
4.00

4.00

0.00

6.00

4.00

Final Merit In
Weight Courses
age

76.80

76.80

76.60

76.20

75.60

75.00

74.60
74.60

73.80

72.60

72.40

71.00

Seat
Offered
Status

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

Ra
nk

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69

Registration Id

UP25258796468489

UC25258959345997

UP25252126941618

UP25252252555872

UC25258146841946

UP25259428927586

UP25254776574168

UC25254687386534

UP25252959447733

UC25258637635481

UP25254885339735

UP25257727767456

HARMANJO
T KAUR

Prachi
Sharma

Simranjeet
Kaur

Gunjan
Wadhwa

KIRANPREE
T KAUR

Parneet Kaur

KHUSHPREE
T KAUR

Lakshika

Taranveer
Kaur

GURLEEN
KAUR

Jaskaran
Kaur

RIYA

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)
A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Father Name Mobile No.

RAJINDER
SINGH

Vikrant
Sharma

Lakhvir Singh

Sunil Kumar

SUKHWINDE

R SINGH
Malkit Singh

AVTAR
SINGH

Vinay Bhatia

Surinder
Singh

GURBINDER
SINGH

Gurdeep
Singh

VINOD
KUMAR

7625988716

9988946817

8968672775

9888823601

6239775375

9592161801

8360602237

9815537407

9888831365

8288999082

9815206395

7717649624

Gende
.

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor
y

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

12th

62.20

64.00

63.00

62.20

59.60

61.00

60.00

59.60

58.20

57.80

54.60

53.60

Weight
age

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Final Merit In
Weight Courses
age

68.20

68.00

67.00

66.20

65.60

65.00

64.00

63.60

62.20

61.80

58.60

57.60

Seat
Offered
Status

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



70 70 UP25253171351469 GARIMA

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 29th June,2025)

Father Name Mobile No.

MANU

8556054477

Gende Categor SeatA Passin

r y llocati g Year
on Cat

egory
Female SC/ST NA 2025

12th

52.40

A.S. College for Women, Khanna, Ludhiana (B COM Morning (Self Financed))

Weight
age

4.00

Final
Weight
age

56.40

Merit In
Courses

Seat
Offered
Status

No

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 20th June, 2025.

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



